Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

3.456

549

589

397

136

20

144

65

5.356

Millones ($)
24.732,30
3.997,79
2.918,16
2.921,33

998,20

103,55
1.820,72

638,50

38.130,55

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

23/02/2015



